
Pl. Dos Nom Club Sx Cat Par cat. Temps Ecart Moy

1. 435 BONNET Noe Homme EAH 1 01:25:51 +34:28 5,1
2. 409 Morizot Baudouin Homme EAH 2 01:37:39 +46:16 4,49

1. 415 Desevedavy Guillaume Homme MIH 1 01:35:10 +43:47 4,6

1. 401 Lefebvre Guillaume Homme SEH 1 01:45:38 +54:15 4,15

1. 428 Lindemann Konstantin Homme M3H 1 00:51:23 8,52
2. 407 Biddlecombe James Homme M4H 1 01:13:27 +22:04 5,96
3. 416 Desevedavy Pierre Homme M2H 1 01:35:14 +43:51 4,6
4. 411 Morizot Charles Homme M1H 1 01:37:43 +46:20 4,48
5. 429 Lindemann Martha Homme M3H 2 01:56:24 +1:05:01 3,76
6. 418 Duprey Sylvain Homme M2H 2 01:56:45 +1:05:22 3,75
7. 427 Lindemann Petra Homme M2H 3 01:56:59 +1:05:36 3,74
8. 426 Lindemann Ralph Homme M3H 3 01:56:59 +1:05:36 3,74
9. 423 De la brosse Bernard Homme M4H 2 02:08:44 +1:17:21 3,4
10. 431 CAILLOT Michel Homme M5H 1 02:09:49 +1:18:26 3,37

1. 411 Morizot Charles Homme M1H 1 01:37:43 +46:20 4,48

1. 416 Desevedavy Pierre Homme M2H 1 01:35:14 +43:51 4,6
2. 418 Duprey Sylvain Homme M2H 2 01:56:45 +1:05:22 3,75
3. 427 Lindemann Petra Homme M2H 3 01:56:59 +1:05:36 3,74

1. 428 Lindemann Konstantin Homme M3H 1 00:51:23 8,52
2. 429 Lindemann Martha Homme M3H 2 01:56:24 +1:05:01 3,76
3. 426 Lindemann Ralph Homme M3H 3 01:56:59 +1:05:36 3,74

1. 407 Biddlecombe James Homme M4H 1 01:13:27 +22:04 5,96
2. 423 De la brosse Bernard Homme M4H 2 02:08:44 +1:17:21 3,4

1. 431 CAILLOT Michel Homme M5H 1 02:09:49 +1:18:26 3,37

1. 408 Morizot Quitterie Femme POF 1 02:00:17 +1:08:54 3,64

1. 437 BORLET Marie Femme BEF 1 01:41:36 +50:13 4,31
2. 434 BONNET Léa Femme BEF 2 01:41:37 +50:14 4,31

1. 422 De la brosse Sybille Femme MIF 1 02:08:52 +1:17:29 3,4

1. 420 De la brosse Clémence Femme CAF 1 02:08:16 +1:16:53 3,41
2. 421 De la brosse Blandine Femme CAF 2 02:16:18 +1:24:55 3,21

RANDONNÉE DU GRAND BEC | 4 AOÛT | CHAMPAGNY-EN-VANOISE

Cadets Fille (U18)2

Masters 3 Homme3

Masters 4 Homme2

Masters 5 Homme1

Poussins Fille (U12)1

Benjamins Fille (U14)2

Minimes Fille (U16)1

Ecole d'athlétisme Garçon (U10)2

Minimes Garçon (U16)1

Seniors Homme1

Masters Homme10

Masters 1 Homme1

Masters 2 Homme3



1. 403 Hardy Manon Femme JUF 1 02:08:27 +1:17:04 3,41

1. 402 Widehen Tonie Femme SEF 1 01:45:38 +54:15 4,15

1. 436 BORLET Audrey Femme M0F 1 01:45:17 +53:54 4,16
2. 433 BONNET Marion Femme M1F 1 01:45:18 +53:55 4,16
3. 417 Boucharinc Katia Femme M3F 1 01:56:50 +1:05:27 3,75
4. 410 Morizot Gaëlle Femme M1F 2 02:00:15 +1:08:52 3,64
5. 412 Darnige Isabelle Femme M4F 1 02:07:18 +1:15:55 3,44
6. 419 Rollier Charlotte Femme M1F 3 02:07:26 +1:16:03 3,44
7. 400 Guernigou Sophie Femme M3F 2 02:08:25 +1:17:02 3,41
8. 430 PERNIN Corrine Femme M3F 3 02:09:47 +1:18:24 3,37
9. 424 Denier Annie Femme M9F 1 02:10:11 +1:18:48 3,36
10. 425 Rabier Marie-claude Femme M8F 1 02:10:17 +1:18:54 3,36
11. 413 Bruchon Cathy Femme M1F 4 02:34:21 +1:42:58 2,84
12. 414 Wydau Sylvie Femme M4F 2 02:34:25 +1:43:02 2,84

1. 436 BORLET Audrey Femme M0F 1 01:45:17 +53:54 4,16

1. 433 BONNET Marion Femme M1F 1 01:45:18 +53:55 4,16
2. 410 Morizot Gaëlle Femme M1F 2 02:00:15 +1:08:52 3,64
3. 419 Rollier Charlotte Femme M1F 3 02:07:26 +1:16:03 3,44
4. 413 Bruchon Cathy Femme M1F 4 02:34:21 +1:42:58 2,84

1. 417 Boucharinc Katia Femme M3F 1 01:56:50 +1:05:27 3,75
2. 400 Guernigou Sophie Femme M3F 2 02:08:25 +1:17:02 3,41
3. 430 PERNIN Corrine Femme M3F 3 02:09:47 +1:18:24 3,37

1. 412 Darnige Isabelle Femme M4F 1 02:07:18 +1:15:55 3,44
2. 414 Wydau Sylvie Femme M4F 2 02:34:25 +1:43:02 2,84

1. 425 Rabier Marie-claude Femme M8F 1 02:10:17 +1:18:54 3,36

1. 424 Denier Annie Femme M9F 1 02:10:11 +1:18:48 3,36

Masters 3 Femme3

Masters 4 Femme2

Masters 8 Femme1

Masters 9 Femme1

Juniors Femme (U20)1

Seniors Femme1

Masters Femme12

Masters 0 Femme1

Masters 1 Femme4


